STATEMENT OF CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED
COMMUNITY PARTNERSHIP FOR EDUCATION

Full Name Last-First-Middle

SCHRAMM, KELLY C
SCHULTE, CHAD J

SCOTT, SUELLEN MILLER
SHACKLE, JEANC
SHORT, ALICE F

SIGILLO, LISA MAUREEN
SLOAT, HILARY P
SMALLWOOD, TRACEY KREBS
SPARKS, MATTHEW E
STEAD, MARIA E
STEVENS, SCOTT A
STRAWSER, NATALIE R
TESKE, CINDY MARIE
TRIPLETT, MOLLY A
TROMBITAS, MATTHEW W
VANDEUSEN, STACIE LYNN
VROOM, CRAIG C
WALKER, MOLLY NOEL
WALKER, ROY R
WALTON, ADAM C
WILSON, BRIAN W
WINDHAM, KATIE ROSE
WOLF, JESSICA LYNN
WRIGHT, KAREN C

ZEID, LAURA A

Address Line 1

4788 BALDWIN ROAD
4486 ASHVIEW ST

3244 BROOKVIEW WAY
4958 SHANNONBROOK DR
5649 HATHAWAY CT
3646 GOLDENROD ST
3174 ECHO PARK DR
6344 DAN SHERRI DR
4863 HAWKSTONE RD
5147 PORTLAND ST
1362 W 3RD AVE APT A

City
HILLIARD
HILLIARD
COLUMBUS
COLUMBUS
DUBLIN
HILLIARD
HILLIARD
DUBLIN
HILLIARD
COLUMBUS
COLUMBUS

2000 MECHANICSBURG SANFORD F MECHANICSBURG

5455 GOOSE FALLS DR
828 VENETIAN WAY

5034 BRECKENHURST DR
5545 KINVARRA CT

5752 BARBARA DR

6161 WROTHSTON DR
4210 STREAM BANK LN
6002 TUSWELL DR.

3847 RIVER CROSSING
3729 BRAIDWOOD DRIVE
4540 TRAILANE DR

14571 WALNUT CREEK PIKE
8331 DOLMAN DR

DUBLIN
GAHANNA
HILLIARD
DUBLIN
HILLIARD
COLUMBUS
HILLIARD
DUBLIN
HILLIARD
HILLIARD
HILLIARD
ASHVILLE
POWELL

State

OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH

Zip
43026
43026
43221
43221
43016
43026
43026
43016
43026
43220
43212
43044
43016
43230
43026
43016
43026
43228
43026
43016
43026
43026
43026
43103
430865

Type
Payroll
Payroll
Payrolt
Payroli
Payroli
Payroll
Payroit
Payroll
Payrol}
Payroll
Payroll
Payroll
Payroll
Payrol!
Payroll
Payroll
Payroli
Payroll
Payroli
Payroll
Payroll
Payroll
Payroll
Payroll
Payrol!

Date

43646
43646
43646
43646
43646
43646
43646
43646
43646
43646
43646
43646
43646
43646
43646
43646
43646
43646
43646
43646
43646
43646
43646
43646
43646
Page Total
Grand Total

P PP O P P P B O P P R A P P D N A B N H PP L R B P

Amount

24.00
60.00
24.00
60.00
120.00
12.00
36.00
12.00
60.00
24.00
24.00
120.00
60.00
12.00
60.00
60.00
48.00
12.00
60.00
180.00
120.00
60.00
12.00
120.00
24.00
1,404.00
4,847.00
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